PASS RATES: 
MIPP STILL IMAGE AWARD:

	YEAR
	No. of Students 
	PASSED
	MERIT
	DISTINCTION
	PASSED 
REFERRAL
	FAILED 

	% SUCCESS RATE


	2015
	21
	10
	3
	5
	
	3
	85.7

	2016 A Group
	17
	3
	7
	3
	1
	3
	82.3

	2016 B Group
	13
	3
	5
	1
	
	4
	69.2

	2017
	14
	3
	8
	1
	
	2
	85.7
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